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Finishing	the	Hat https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/finishing-the-hat-5450366/actors
She's	the	Sheriff https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/she%27s-the-sheriff-7491905/actors
Tabula	Rasa https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tabula-rasa-3513559/actors
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999801/actors
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785746/actors

Where	Do	I	Belong? https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/where-do-i-belong%3F-7993208/actors
Color	and	Light https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/color-and-light-722371/actors
Every	Day	a	Little	Death https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/every-day-a-little-death-721713/actors
School	of	Hard	Knocks https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/school-of-hard-knocks-7432465/actors
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In	a	World	Where	the	Kings	Are
Employers
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Beautiful	Girls https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beautiful-girls-1109496/actors
Thank	You	So	Much https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/thank-you-so-much-722136/actors

The	Thing	That	Counts	Is	What's	Inside https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-thing-that-counts-is-what%27s-inside-7768731/actors
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I	Woke	Up	Like	This https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-woke-up-like-this-114290303/actors
The	Truth	Hurts https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-truth-hurts-114290311/actors
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